
Timing Ljubljana
Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 24.6.2017 20:46 - Stran 1

Swim to Live 2017
Ljubljana, 24.6.2017

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
24.6.2017 - 19:00
Točk: FINA 2016

Rojen rezultat točke

otroci

1. ERKER DE LUCAT George 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 58.78 45

otroci

1. MAJCEN Taj 07 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 34.55 221
2. POPOVIČ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.80 183
3. ŠERJAK Enej 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.08 141
4. ROGELJ Gal 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.77 101
5. VIRANT Mark 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.45 59
6. PAVLIČ Miha 06 Šd Plavalček 58.68 45

otroci

1. OSANA Jakob Arne 04 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 30.72 315
2. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 32.71 261

otroci

1. GORNIK Jure 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 26.97 466
2. MAJCEN Patrik 03 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 30.17 332
3. GAŠPARIČ Nande 02 Brez Kluba 31.56 290
4. BOGATAJ Fedja 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 32.10 276
5. SEJDIJI Nik 02 Društvo Za Cerebralno Paralizo 49.11 77

otroci

1. MAJCEN GOVC Filip 00 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 25.16 574
2. HROVATIN Žiga 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 25.49 552
3. ZAVADLAL Matic 00 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 26.37 498
4. GROŠELJ Martin 00 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 26.42 495
5. SUBAN Nejc 00 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 27.43 442

Odrasli

1. VUGA Janez 99 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 25.78 533
2. HRIBAR Klemen 93 Bivši Plavalec 29.79 345
3. KONC Andraž 99 Brez Kluba 30.76 314
4. REŽMAN Maj 99 Šd Plavalček 43.30 112

25 - 29 let/AG

1. RICHTER Roman 88 Plivački Klub Posejdon 26.51 490
2. JERMAN Jure 90 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 39.66 146
3. BIBIČ Andrej 92 Šd Plavalček 58.81 44
4. MURATOVIC Haris 91 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.98 21



Timing Ljubljana
Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155 Registered to Plavalna zveza Slovenije 24.6.2017 20:46 - Stran 2

Swim to Live 2017
Ljubljana, 24.6.2017

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free

30 - 34 let/AG

1. HRIBAR Matevž 85 Batzajla Motosport 30.21 331
2. BILON Miguel 87 100% Aventura 41.42 128
3. ALLORO Matteo 85 Mysport  Genova 55.51 53

35 - 39 let/AG

1. STEFAN Halus 81 Babilon Travel 1:26.13 14

40 - 44 let/AG

1. VIRANT Gorazd 75 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.50 222
2. PEREIRA Paulo 74 100% Aventura 1:54.30 6

45 - 49 let/AG

1. PIPAN Blaž 71 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:03.09 36

50 - 54 let/AG

1. BUČAR Jure 66 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 27.77 426
2. LESNIKA Ivan 65 Šd Plavalček 52.82 62
3. GAMS Brane 67 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.63 56

55 - 59 let/AG

1. BIBIČ Slavko 59 Šd Plavalček 40.66 136

60 - 64 let/AG

1. KIRBIŠ Stanislav 54 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.82 42

70 - 74 let/AG

1. GORŠIČ Janez 46 Pk Neptun Celje 36.73 184
2. LEVRERO Alessandro 43 Mysport Genova 1:18.16 19

Odprto

1. MAJCEN GOVC Filip 00 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 25.16 574
2. HROVATIN Žiga 01 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 25.49 552
3. VUGA Janez 99 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 25.78 533
4. ZAVADLAL Matic 00 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 26.37 498
5. GROŠELJ Martin 00 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 26.42 495
6. RICHTER Roman 88 Plivački Klub Posejdon 26.51 490
7. GORNIK Jure 02 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 26.97 466
8. SUBAN Nejc 00 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 27.43 442
9. BUČAR Jure 66 Plavalni Klub Olimpija Ljublja 27.77 426

10. HRIBAR Klemen 93 Bivši Plavalec 29.79 345
11. MAJCEN Patrik 03 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 30.17 332
12. HRIBAR Matevž 85 Batzajla Motosport 30.21 331
13. OSANA Jakob Arne 04 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 30.72 315
14. KONC Andraž 99 Brez Kluba 30.76 314
15. GAŠPARIČ Nande 02 Brez Kluba 31.56 290
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1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prosto/Free, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

16. BOGATAJ Fedja 02 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 32.10 276
17. FURLAN ŠTULAR Arne 05 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 32.71 261
18. VIRANT Gorazd 75 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 34.50 222
19. MAJCEN Taj 07 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 34.55 221
20. GORŠIČ Janez 46 Pk Neptun Celje 36.73 184
21. POPOVIČ Svit 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 36.80 183
22. JERMAN Jure 90 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 39.66 146
23. ŠERJAK Enej 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 40.08 141
24. BIBIČ Slavko 59 Šd Plavalček 40.66 136
25. BILON Miguel 87 100% Aventura 41.42 128
26. REŽMAN Maj 99 Šd Plavalček 43.30 112
27. ROGELJ Gal 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 44.77 101
28. SEJDIJI Nik 02 Društvo Za Cerebralno Paralizo 49.11 77
29. LESNIKA Ivan 65 Šd Plavalček 52.82 62
30. VIRANT Mark 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 53.45 59
31. GAMS Brane 67 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 54.63 56
32. ALLORO Matteo 85 Mysport  Genova 55.51 53
33. PAVLIČ Miha 06 Šd Plavalček 58.68 45
34. ERKER DE LUCAT George 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 58.78 45
35. BIBIČ Andrej 92 Šd Plavalček 58.81 44
36. KIRBIŠ Stanislav 54 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.82 42
37. PIPAN Blaž 71 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:03.09 36
38. MURATOVIC Haris 91 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.98 21
39. LEVRERO Alessandro 43 Mysport Genova 1:18.16 19
40. STEFAN Halus 81 Babilon Travel 1:26.13 14
41. PEREIRA Paulo 74 100% Aventura 1:54.30 6


